
10/25/2018 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5301378 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5301378

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF THE TREASURY

Title PURCHASE OF OFFICE SUPPLIES

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: 2018-04-0187 PSMD

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment
(Sec. 52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Equipment Supplies
and Consumables

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 72,100.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Mr. Clarence Bolante Bunan
 Administrative Officer III

 Ayuntamiento Building,
Cabildo St., cor. A. Sorian

 Intramuros, Manila
 Manila

 Metro Manila
 Philippines 1002

 63-2-6632206
 63-2-5247008
 cbbunan@treasury.gov.ph

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 8

Date Published 20/04/2018

Last Updated / Time 20/04/2018 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 24/04/2018 01:00 AM

Description
 
60 packs BATTERY, AAA Size, 2pcs/pack

  
200 pieces DATA FILE BOX, red, 125mm x 230mm x 400mm

  
100 packs FOLDER, tagboard, kraft (outside), white (inside), for legal documents

  
90 boxes PAPER CLIP, backfolr, 32mm, 1 dozen/box

  
100 packs TOILET DOEDORANT CAKE, 3pcs/pack

  
250 pieces ENVELOPE, expanding, long, kraft, brown

Line Items
Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 BATTERY, AAA Size,
2pcs/pack

BATTERY, AAA Size, 2pcs/pack 60 Pack 3,600.00

2 DATA FILE BOX, red, DATA FILE BOX, red, 125mm x 200 Piece 22,000.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


10/25/2018 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=5301378 2/2

125mm x 230mm x
400mm

230mm x 400mm

3 FOLDER, tagboard, kraft
(outside), white (inside),

FOLDER, tagboard, kraft
(outside), white (inside), for legal
documents

100 Pack 33,000.00

4 PAPER CLIP, backfolr,
32mm, 1 dozen/box

PAPER CLIP, backfolr, 32mm, 1
dozen/box

90 Box 2,250.00

5 TOILET DOEDORANT
CAKE, 3pcs/pack

TOILET DOEDORANT CAKE,
3pcs/pack

100 Pack 9,000.00

6 ENVELOPE, expanding,
long, kraft, brown

ENVELOPE, expanding, long, kraft,
brown

250 Piece 2,250.00

Created by Mr. Clarence Bolante Bunan

Date Created 19/04/2018

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2018  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

